1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

2000
2001
2002

2003
2004
2005
2006

2007

1993
2007

Grant-in-Aid Awards

Jacqueline Berry, Cynthia Curran
Leigh Dresser, Jeanette Kocian,
Angela Williams

Joanne Haywood

Classroom Grants:

Melissa Palk, Starr Long,

Jamie Wohlschind, Susan
England, & Jennifer Medwecky
Danielle Wilson

Elizabeth Bonnell, April Woods,
Erin Neill, Colleen Murray, &
Kathleen Bell

Kathleen O’Connor &
Christina Brinks
Sarah Elsesser

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

2013
2014
2015

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

2026

Kristen Chiasson

Alyssa Sandoval
Alyssa Sandoval
& Kendall Carter

Kristin Beyer
& Michelle White
Hollie Mullican

Amber Resseguie
Caitlin Griffith
Covid

Jessica Walker
Morgan Klabunde
Karen Mosca
Samantha Shultz
Karen Dickelman
& Adriana Tilley

Friend of Education

Judge Carolyn Archbold
Chef Larry Janes

& Debra Bonde (Seedlings)

2010
2011
2015
2016
2018

Nan Wikol

Dr. Hans Schwarz, DDS
lan Smart

Mark Dabiero
Kathleen Washington

2022

2023

2025
2026

Beverly House

Tanya Pitkin

Pres. Northville Council of PTA
Jan Purtell

Northville Heritage Foundation
William Hundley, Tuscan Cafe



